Annexure Il

Details of five trades in which the number of female candidates is higher than 50% as on 15% July 2024

S. No.

Trade Name

Tailor (Darzi)
Malakaar
Doll & Toy Maker (Traditional)

Basket Maker/ Basket Waver: Mat Maker/
Coir Weaver/ Broom Maker

Washerman (Dhobi)

Female

2,41,414

11,658

867

3,899

3,927

Male

26,395

3,065

304

1,848

3,434

Total Basic Training
Certified

2,67,809

14,723

1,171

5,747

7,361

Percentage of Female
candidates w.r.t certi
certified candidates

90.14%
79.18%
74.04%

67.84%

53.35%



