Annexure II

Details of five trades in which the number of female candidates is higher than 50% as on 15th July 2024

S. No.	Trade Name	Female	Male	Total Basic Training Certified	Percentage of Female candidates w.r.t certi certified candidates
1	Tailor (Darzi)	2,41,414	26,395	2,67,809	90.14%
2	Malakaar	11,658	3,065	14,723	79.18%
3	Doll & Toy Maker (Traditional)	867	304	1,171	74.04%
4	Basket Maker/ Basket Waver: Mat Maker/ Coir Weaver/ Broom Maker	3,899	1,848	5,747	67.84%
5	Washerman (Dhobi)	3,927	3,434	7,361	53.35%